British International Championship Club
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Wind:
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|Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name

NE1
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WS1
NC1
ES4
ES5
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CS6
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ES8
ES9
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ES11
ES12
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CS14
CS15
ES13
ES14
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Town Ring Number M Y
Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB21N80157 615 90
L & K Buddle Dover GB22V14332 543 1733
J. Chipperfield, Herne Bay, GB21H20015 558 1290
J F Haynes Fifield GB21N60652 563 156
I Ripan Stanmore GB21P29896 572 426
M Connolly Canning Tow GB22A31698 565 479
M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB22N42242 560 869
Dumitriu & Onica Harrow GB21H33535 570 876
G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB22C01396 559 975
Dave George Letchworth  GB20N22818 599 328
L & K Buddle Dover GB20V05113 543 1733
Mark Bulled Harlow GB22A78038 581 1226
M. Bradley Fareham GB22N33241 520 197
Khan Bros New Malden GB22N78626 556 409
Khan Bros New Malden GB21N78681 556 409
Wearn Bros & Neilson Ramsdean GB21N90543 529 1355
Mr Paul Basham Bursledon GB22N76812 524 175
B & J Gumbrill Nr. Horsham GB18N82522 531 36
M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB22B01946 560 869
F.M. Drain Waterlooville GB19B10738 523 605
J Nicholson & Son Rochester GB16E05133 556 281
J Nicholson & Son Rochester GB19E04558 556 281
M Connolly Canning Tow GB21X35080 565 479
J. Chipperfield, Herne Bay, GB22B56537 558 1290
Mr & Mrs S Rhodes Aylesham GB20B02291 550 78
J F Haynes Fifield GB22N51520 563 156
A B Coker Wickford GB20E24773 573 1487
lonel Flavius Calinic Pitsea GB22S83135 570 1738
Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB22C86965 615 90
Mr Robin Parker Nr Chicheste GB21N64324 519 1023
M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB22B02049 560 869
L & K Buddle Dover GB22V14213 543 1733
L & K Buddle Dover GB21V10106 543 1733
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Members Birds

CS 71 352

ES 33 169

IR 1 0

NC 5 32

NE 4 21

WS 17 85

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
10 13 22 2 776.722 849.434
8 12 5 2 759.233 830.307
8 57 57 2 749.984 820.193
9 28 58 2 736.771 805.742
10 20 0 2 718918 786.219
10 13 54 2 713.560 780.358
10 7 11 2 711.275 777.860
10 46 19 2 702.299 768.043
10 22 26 2 701.645 767.329
12 2 6 2 697.200 762.467
9 56 54 2 695968 761.120
11 25 48 2 695.092 760.162
9 932 2 691463 756.193
10 49 32 2 683.057 747.000
10 53 33 2 680.970 744.718
9 51 35 2 680.659 744.378
9 46 49 2 675946 739.223
10 19 16 2 667.513 730.001
11 31 43 2 666.826 729.250
10 16 38 2 659.219 720.931
11 37 7 2 659.039 720.734
11 41 26 2 656.951 718.451
12 8 10 2 654.866 716.170
11 54 39 2 653.650 714.840
11 33 50 2 653.372 714.537
12 22 16 2 645.781 706.235
12 51 17 2 644.784 705.145
13 3 30 2 636.148 695.700
15 1 11 2 633.619 692.934
11 5 34 2 630.338 689.346
12 50 15 2 630.237 689.236
12 20 30 2 624.658 683.134
12 28 7 2 621.282 679.442
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

CS16
ES15
CS17
CS18
WS2

WS3

ES16
ES17
ES18
ES19
CS19
WS4

CS20
WS5

ES20
CS21
CS22
ES21
CS23
CS24
ES22
CS25
CS26
ES23
CS27
ES24
WS6

CS28
ES25
CS29
WS7

ES26
CS30
CS31
CS32
CS33
WS8

CS34
CS35
ES27
WS9

CS36
CS37
ES28
ES29
ES30
CS38
CS39

S Buckle

L & K Buddle
Doug Gatland
Doug Gatland

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil

D & J Staddon
D Hales

M Connolly
Dean Childs

J. Chipperfield,
A Cowan

R Strawbridge & J Willia

B & J Gumbrill

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil

Mr F J Cornwell
Team Magda-Cernitu
J F Haynes

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
Mr P Ayling

M Gilbert

A Annis & Son

Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse

Mannor Lofts
L & K Buddle
M Gilbert
Lyden Bros.

G G Cooper & C.J Cooper

Mannor Lofts
L & K Buddle
Wearn Bros & Neilson

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil

J. Chipperfield,

Wearn Bros & Neilson
Owen Abery

Popovici & Luca

B Luca

D & J Staddon

M Gilbert

Mr & Mrs S Fear

Siva Bros

D & J Staddon

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

K G Pratt

G M Preece & Son

L & K Buddle

D Cristian

Wearn Bros & Neilson

Northwood
Dover
Hookwood
Hookwood
Writhlington
Ditcheat
Hockley
Canning Tow
Wickford
Herne Bay,
Southampton
Newport

Nr. Horsham
Writhlington
Southend-on-
Hemel Hemp
Fifield
Aylesham
Gosport
Winkfield, W
Wingham
Bedhampton
Southampton
Dover
Winkfield, W
Sandwich
Peasedown S
Southampton
Dover
Ramsdean
Writhlington
Herne Bay,
Ramsdean
Reading
Harrow
Harrow
Ditcheat
Winkfield, W
Hayes

Dover
Ditcheat
Winkfield, W
Winkfield, W
Thundersley
Dover

Dover
Harrow
Ramsdean

GB21B01280
GB19V11593
GB22B013714
GB22B01378
GB22N39897
GB22B07212
GB22N43461
GB22A20101
GB22V39666
GB22B56532
GB22N71749
GB22C82454
GB21B05749
GB22A33998
GB21N05880
GB22570513
GB22N51514
GB22B02134
GB22N29046
GB22C85314
GB22N30066
GB20N13018
GB21N12690
GB19V11576
GB22N42281
GB22X20217
GB20C06958
GB22C13320
GB22V14232
GB21D07752
GB22A33941
GB22B02445
GB20N15463
GB20N08092
GB20H37976
GB22569790
GB21B01148
GB22B01911
GB20N69061
GB22V73097
GB21B01246
GB22V87855
GB22B02019
GB18N78877
GB22D25135
GB21V10665
GB22570706
GB22N23548

571

812

543 1733

542
542

181
181

557 1477

547
574
565

794
211
479

571 1493
558 1290

522

287

585 1635

531

36

557 1477
569 1479

582
563
550

285
156
78

517 1639

560

869

553 1714

520
527

631
356

543 1733

560

869

553 1502

559
527

975
356

543 1733
529 1355
557 1477
558 1290
529 1355
560 1320
569 1141

570
547
560

974
794
869

564 1716

544
547
560
560
570
546

641
794
869
869
328
713

543 1733
570 1399
529 1355
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13
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
13
12
15
12
13
14
15
14
14
12
14
14
13
13
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
16
16
15
17
17
18
16
17
18
17
17
18
18
18
17
17
19
17

50
43
39
45
27

14

22
47
11

40
52
52
30
39

37
54
42
25
48
54
41
25
47
15
19
43

22
10

58

58
41

22
36
28
28
59
48
42
14
10

24

11
23

37

46
21
38
39
13
21
32
47
25
16
30
23
29

58
15
31
56
34

24
29
11
28
53
47
24
40
39

11
26
45

21
54
14
24
21
37
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616.654
614.767
614.308
611.638
611.508
610.299
609.839
604.959
604.129
604.040
603.411
602.448
601.256
601.095
590.217
588.720
588.342
587.984
587.662
579.902
577.768
570.862
569.716
562.809
562.735
561.805
559.975
559.516
553.918
552.125
551.967
546.994
542.430
536.719
526.975
525.401
524.703
523.770
520.328
514.201
513.106
509.894
509.807
509.537
508.522
507.983
506.021
504.004

674.381
672.317
671.815
668.895
668.753
667.431
666.928
661.591
660.684
660.586
659.898
658.845
657.541
657.365
645.469
643.832
643.418
643.028
642.675
634.188
631.855
624.303
623.049
615.495
615.415
614.397
612.396
611.894
605.772
603.811
603.638
598.199
593.208
586.963
576.306
574.585
573.822
572.801
569.038
562.337
561.140
557.626
557.532
557.237
556.127
555.537
553.391
551.186
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82 ES31
83 (CS40
84 ES32
85 CS41
86 CS42
87 WSI10
88 WS11
89 WS12
90 NC2

91 CS43
92 ES33
93 CS44
94 NC3

95 ES34
96 ES35
97 ES36
98 NE3

99 ES37
100 NE4

101 CS45
102 NC4

103 NC5

104 ES38
105 NC6

106 NC7

107 CS46
108 CS47
109 CS48
110 ES39
111 ES40
112 CS49
113 CS50
114 CS51
115 WS13
116 CS52
117 ES41
118 WS14
119 ES42
120 CS53
121 ES43
122 ES44
123 WS15
124 ES45
125 WS16
126 CS54
127 WS17
128 CS55
129 WS18

SR & WH Knox
Mannor Lofts

L & K Buddle
Andrei Bargaoanu

J & M Drain

Rob Brooks

Rob Brooks

N Stevens

Dave George

F Hall & Dtrs.

G M Preece & Son
Mr Robin Parker
Brian Clarke

Ethan R Nightingale
A JTurner

N & P Coleman
Jonathan Palmer
Mr & Mrs J Cheverst
Jonathan Palmer

C Ret & Dtr.

John Black

Dave George

S Carey

Mircea Liviu Dehelean
Mircea Liviu Dehelean
B & J Gumbrill

M Adochita

Mr Robin Parker

F. Knowles & Son
A Annis & Son
Owen Abery

Mr Robin Parker

M Sheppard

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil

F Hall & Dtrs.

A JTurner

N Stevens

L & K Buddle
Vasile Tanasa

L & K Buddle
George Metcan

D & J Staddon

G M Preece & Son
Rob Brooks

Dorin and Maria Melinte

R Strawbridge & J Willia
Cottrell & Richmond & R

M J Sparey

Tyler Hill
Southampton
Dover
Basingstoke
Hayling Islan
High Littleto
High Littleto
North Perrott
Letchworth
Worthing
Dover

Nr Chicheste
Hitchin
Dover
Dover
Dover
Ipswich
Gravesend
Ipswich
Southampton
Hitchin
Letchworth
Folkestone
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Nr. Horsham
Queensbury
Nr Chicheste
Wingham
Wingham
Reading

Nr Chicheste
Lancing
Writhlington
Worthing
Dover

North Perrott
Dover
Horley
Dover
Dagenham
Ditcheat
Dover

High Littleto
St Albans
Newport
Wimborne
Abertillery

GB21F13720
GB20N46077
GB19V11529
GB22547617
GB18Vv99720
GB22A33805
GB20N69927
GB21C20739
GB21B38522
GB18N81469
GB22D25116
GB21N64328
GB22B00810
GB22504566
GB21A32467
GB22V14206
GB20C46935
GB21N67297
GB19N49841
GB22B50009
GB21N51775
GB21B08874
GB21Vv85592
GB22B00625
GB21B05450
GB20N63659
GB22N43479
GB18N75115
GB20P34579
GB21N48388
GB22N1261

GB21N64331
GB21V47261
GB22A33930
GB22N69460
GB22B45161
GB19C27351
GB22V14245
GB19Vv65448
GB21V10711
GB22Vv93605
GB22B07197
GB22D25124
GB21B38411
GB22B09379
GB21F32012
GB21N79061
GB20N76860

554 1500

527

356

543 1733

549

640

515 1191
560 1172
560 1172

532
599
518
546

528
328
400
713

519 1023
599 1518
543 1733
548 1726

545
615

779
90

559 1441

615
525

90
903

599 1289

599
542
619
619
531
570

328
186
490
490

36
711

519 1023
553 1612
5531714
560 1320
519 1023

517

745

557 1477

518

400

548 1726

532

528

543 1733
541 1054
543 1733
567 1375

547
546

794
713

560 1172
579 1365
585 1635
521 1605
593 1743
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18
17
18
18
17
19
20
19

19
21
21

38
24
30
52

49
36
24
41
36
19
32

8 40
511
6 15
6 18

10

12

11
11

13
13

10

10
11
11

12
11
14
12
13
17
17
19
18
19

55
50
10
22
28
43
54
16
16
23
58

43

51

= N B~ O

18
26
57
16
49

11
29
42
25
50
47

18
53
23
11
46
15
19

13
31

34

7 23
5 51

37
41
15
57
56
20
47
57
13
45

5 28
8 49

13

17

52
28
59

37
23
54
45
40
20

45
22
10

46
48
23
11
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501.910
497.605
494.321
493.088
492.728
487.618
475.410
469.331
462.977
453.992
453.275
428.114
426.881
426.491
417.450
414.091
412.982
407.481
400.530
398.200
397.292
394.527
393.739
392.800
392.790
391.289
382.615
375.052
373.914
370.921
368.040
365.404
364.131
359.301
341.472
340.213
340.111
339.632
313.382
311.764
310.933
310.841
300.514
286.537
278.461
258.077
256.910
245.100

548.896
544.188
540.596
539.248
538.854
533.265
519.915
513.266
506.318
496.492
495.708
468.191
466.843
466.416
456.529
452.856
451.643
445.627
438.025
435477
434.484
431.460
430.599
429.571
429.560
427.919
418.433
410.162
408.917
405.645
402.493
399.611
398.218
392.936
373.439
372.061
371.950
371.426
342.718
340.949
340.041
339.940
328.646
313.360
304.529
282.236
280.960
268.045
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[Section CS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

4th
5th
7th
8th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
26th
30th
31st
34th
36th
37th
44th
46th
49th
50th
52nd
53rd
55th
56th
58th
61st
63rd
66th
67th
68th
69th
71st
72nd
75th
76th
80th
81st
83rd
85th
86th
91st
93rd
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J F Haynes

I Ripan

M Gilbert
Dumitriu & Onica
M. Bradley

Khan Bros

Khan Bros

Wearn Bros & Neilson
Mr Paul Basham
B & J Gumbrill

M Gilbert

F.M. Drain

J F Haynes

Mr Robin Parker
M Gilbert

S Buckle

Doug Gatland
Doug Gatland

A Cowan

B & J Gumbrill
Team Magda-Cernitu
J F Haynes

Mr P Ayling

M Gilbert

Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse

Mannor Lofts

M Gilbert

Mannor Lofts

Wearn Bros & Neilson
Wearn Bros & Neilson
Owen Abery

Popovici & Luca

B Luca

M Gilbert

Mr & Mrs S Fear

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

D Cristian

Wearn Bros & Neilson
Mannor Lofts

Andrei Bargaoanu

J & M Drain

F Hall & Dtrs.

Mr Robin Parker

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town

Fifield
Stanmore
Winkfield, W
Harrow
Fareham
New Malden
New Malden
Ramsdean
Bursledon
Nr. Horsham
Winkfield, W
Waterlooville
Fifield

Nr Chicheste
Winkfield, W
Northwood
Hookwood
Hookwood
Southampton
Nr. Horsham
Hemel Hemp
Fifield
Gosport
Winkfield, W
Bedhampton
Southampton
Winkfield, W
Southampton
Ramsdean
Ramsdean
Reading
Harrow
Harrow
Winkfield, W
Hayes
Winkfield, W
Winkfield, W
Harrow
Ramsdean
Southampton
Basingstoke
Hayling Islan
Worthing

Nr Chicheste

Ring Number
GB21N60652
GB21P29896
GB22N42242
GB21H33535
GB22N33241
GB22N78626
GB21N78681
GB21N90543
GB22N76812
GB18N82522
GB22B01946
GB19B10738
GB22N51520
GB21N64324
GB22B02049
GB21B01280
GB22B013714
GB22B01378
GB22N71749
GB21B05749
GB22570513
GB22N51514
GB22N29046
GB22C85314
GB20N13018
GB21N12690
GB22N42281
GB22C13320
GB21D07752
GB20N15463
GB20N08092
GB20H37976
GB22S69790
GB22B01911
GB20N69061
GB22V87855
GB22B02019
GB22S70706
GB22N23548
GB20N46077
GB22S547617
GB18Vv99720
GB18N81469
GB21N64328

M

563
572
560
570
520
556
556

Y

156
426
869
876
197
409
409

529 1355

524
531
560
523
563

175

36
869
605
156

519 1023

560
571
542
542
522
531
582
563

869
812
181
181
287

36
285
156

517 1639

560
520
527
560
527

869
631
356
869
356

529 1355
529 1355
560 1320
569 1141

570
560

974
869

564 1716

560
560

869
869

570 1399
529 1355

527
549

356
640

5151191

518

400

519 1023
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Velocity

A-A-T Day  mMin  Y/Min
92858 2 736.771 805.742
1020 0 2 718918 786.219
10 711 2 711.275 777.860
104619 2 702.299 768.043
9 932 2 691.463 756.193
104932 2 683.057 747.000
105333 2 680.970 744.718
95135 2 680.659 744.378
94649 2 675946 739.223
101916 2 667.513 730.001
113143 2 666.826 729.250
1016 38 2 659.219 720.931
122216 2 645781 706.235
11 534 2 630.338 689.346
125015 2 630.237 689.236
135024 2 616.654 674.381
123911 2 614.308 671.815
124523 2 611.638 668.895
121139 2 603.411 659.898
124021 2 601.256 657.541
153025 2 588.720 643.832
143916 2 588.342 643.418
123723 2 587.662 642.675
145429 2 579.902 634.188
132558 2 570.862 624.303
134815 2 569.716 623.049
154156 2 562.735 615.415
141524 2 559516 611.894
14 4311 2 552.125 603.811
151047 2 542.430 593.208
17 024 2 536.719 586.963
175840 2 526.975 576.306
18 639 2 525401 574.585
174111 2 523.770 572.801
18 626 2 520.328 569.038
1828 3 2 509.894 557.626
182821 2 509.807 557.532
191421 2 506.021 553.391
171037 2 504.004 551.186
1724 4 2 497.605 544.188
1852 1 2 493.088 539.248
17 318 2 492728 538.854
1936 3 2 453.992 496.492
213211 2 428.114 468.191
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

101st
107th
108th
109th
112th
113th
114th
116th
120th
126th
128th

C Ret & Dtr.

B & J Gumbrill
M Adochita

Mr Robin Parker
Owen Abery

Mr Robin Parker
M Sheppard

F Hall & Dtrs.
Vasile Tanasa

Southampton
Nr. Horsham
Queensbury
Nr Chicheste
Reading

Nr Chicheste
Lancing
Worthing
Horley

Dorin and Maria Melinte St Albans
Cottrell & Richmond & R Wimborne

[Section ES Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
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2nd
3rd
6th
11th
12th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
27th
28th
32nd
33rd
35th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
48th
51st
54th
57th
59th
62nd
65th
73rd
77th
78th
79th
82nd
84th
92nd

L & K Buddle

J. Chipperfield,

M Connolly

L & K Buddle
Mark Bulled

J Nicholson & Son
J Nicholson & Son
M Connolly

J. Chipperfield,
Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
A B Coker

lonel Flavius Calinic
L & K Buddle

L & K Buddle

L & K Buddle

D Hales

M Connolly

Dean Childs

J. Chipperfield,
Mr F J Cornwell
Mr & Mrs S Rhodes
A Annis & Son

L & K Buddle
Lyden Bros.

L & K Buddle

J. Chipperfield,
Siva Bros

K G Pratt

G M Preece & Son
L & K Buddle

SR & WH Knox

L & K Buddle

G M Preece & Son

GB22B50009
GB20N63659
GB22N43479
GB18N75115
GB22N1261

GB21N64331
GB21V47261
GB22N69460
GB19Vv65448
GB22B09379
GB21N79061

525 903
531 36
570 711
519 1023
560 1320
519 1023
517 745
518 400
541 1054
579 1365
521 1605

6 22 53
723 3
10 58 13
8 831
1151 1
9 723
9 551
11 41 23
17 20 20
8 49 46
728 23

A DA W W LW W W WWWwWwow

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town

Dover

Herne Bay,
Canning Tow
Dover
Harlow
Rochester
Rochester
Canning Tow
Herne Bay,
Aylesham
Wickford
Pitsea

Dover

Dover

Dover
Hockley
Canning Tow
Wickford
Herne Bay,
Southend-on-
Aylesham
Wingham
Dover
Sandwich
Dover

Herne Bay,
Dover
Thundersley
Dover

Dover

Tyler Hill
Dover

Dover

Ring Number
GB22V14332
GB21H20015
GB22A31698
GB20Vv05113
GB22A78038
GB16E05133
GB19E04558
GB21X35080
GB22B56537
GB20B02291
GB20E24773
GB22S83135
GB22Vv14213
GB21Vv10106
GB19V11593
GB22N43461
GB22A20101
GB22V39666
GB22B56532
GB21N05880
GB22B02134
GB22N30066
GB19V11576
GB22X20217
GB22Vv14232
GB22B02445
GB22V73097
GB18N78877
GB22D25135
GB21V10665
GB21F13720
GB19Vv11529
GB22D25116

M Y

543 1733
558 1290
565 479
543 1733
581 1226
556 281
556 281
565 479
558 1290
550 78
573 1487
570 1738
543 1733
543 1733
543 1733
574 211
565 479
571 1493
558 1290
569 1479
550 78
553 1714
543 1733
553 1502
543 1733
558 1290
544 641
570 328
546 713
543 1733
554 1500
543 1733
546 713
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A-A-T Day
812 5 2
8 57 57
10 13 54
9 56 54
11 25 48
1137 7
11 41 26
12 810
11 54 39
11 33 50
12 51 17
13 330
12 20 30
1228 7
1243 3
1414 5
14 246
14 22 21
13 47 38
14 52 47
14 430
14 42 4
14 54 31
15 25 34
1519 29
16 22 53
17 22 45
18 59 54
17 48 14
17 42 24
1838 6
1830 2
2119 0

NN DD NN DN DN DN DN DN DN DN DNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDDND

398.200
391.289
382.615
375.052
368.040
365.404
364.131
341.472
313.382
278.461
256.910

435.477
427.919
418.433
410.162
402.493
399.611
398.218
373.439
342.718
304.529
280.960

Velocity

M/Min
759.233

749.984
713.560
695.968
695.092
659.039
656.951
654.866
653.650
653.372
644.784
636.148
624.658
621.282
614.767
609.839
604.959
604.129
604.040
590.217
587.984
577.768
562.809
561.805
553.918
546.994
514.201
509.537
508.522
507.983
501.910
494.321
453.275

Y/Min
830.307

820.193
780.358
761.120
760.162
720.734
718.451
716.170
714.840
714.537
705.145
695.700
683.134
679.442
672.317
666.928
661.591
660.684
660.586
645.469
643.028
631.855
615.495
614.397
605.772
598.199
562.337
557.237
556.127
555.537
548.896
540.596
495.708
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

95th
96th
97th
99th
104th
110th
111th
117th
119th
121st
122nd
124th

Ethan R Nightingale

A J Turner
N & P Coleman

Mr & Mrs J Cheverst

S Carey

F. Knowles & Son

A Annis & Son
A J Turner

L & K Buddle
L & K Buddle
George Metcan

G M Preece & Son

[Section WS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

© 00 N oo O~ W DN

e e N < e =
w N o Ul A WN BFP O

9th
38th
39th
45th
47th
60th
64th
70th
T4th
87th
88th
89th
115th
118th
123th
125th
127th
129th

Dover
Dover
Dover
Gravesend
Folkestone
Wingham
Wingham
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dagenham
Dover

Town

G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington

D & J Staddon

Ditcheat

R Strawbridge & J Willia Newport

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington
G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington

D & J Staddon
D & J Staddon
Rob Brooks
Rob Brooks

N Stevens

Ditcheat
Ditcheat
High Littleto
High Littleto
North Perrott

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington

N Stevens
D & J Staddon
Rob Brooks

North Perrott
Ditcheat
High Littleto

R Strawbridge & J Willia Newport

M J Sparey

[Section NC Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

~N oo o0~ W N B

10th
90th
94th
102nd
103rd
105th
106th

Dave George
Dave George
Brian Clarke
John Black

Dave George

Mircea Liviu Dehelean
Mircea Liviu Dehelean

[Section NE Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

1

Ist

Jonathan Palmer

Abertillery

Town
Letchworth
Letchworth
Hitchin
Hitchin
Letchworth
Wellingboro
Wellingboro

Town

Inswich

GB22504566
GB21A32467
GB22V14206
GB21N67297
GB21Vv85592
GB20P34579
GB21N48388
GB22B45161
GB22V14245
GB21V10711
GB22V93605
GB22D25124

Ring Number
GB22C01396
GB22N39897
GB22B07212
GB22C82454
GB22A33998
GB20C06958
GB22A33941
GB21B01148
GB21B01246
GB22A33805
GB20N69927
GB21C20739
GB22A33930
GB19C27351
GB22B07197
GB21B38411
GB21F32012
GB20N76860

Ring Number
GB20N22818
GB21B38522
GB22B00810
GB21N51775
GB21B08874
GB22B00625
GB21B05450

Ring Number
GB21N80157

543 1733
548 1726
545 779
559 1441
542 186
553 1612
553 1714
548 1726
543 1733
543 1733
567 1375
546 713

M Y

559 975
557 1477
547 794
585 1635
557 1477
559 975
557 1477
547 794
547 794
560 1172
560 1172
532 528
557 1477
532 528
547 794
560 1172
585 1635
593 1743

M Y
599 328
599 328
599 1518
599 1289
599 328
619 490
619 490

M Y
615 90
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51142
615 25
6 18 50
750 0
7 54 46
1043 5
11 234
14 15 54
13 56 40
1747 5
19 57 45
19 4510

W W W W wWw w w w w w ww

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

A-A-T Day
102226 2
1327 6
13 237
15 413
1352 32
1547 8
16 528
16 58 7
1736 4
19 49 26
20 36 57
19 24 16
12 37 37
12 57 45
18 13 22

528 0
13 52 48
1759 11

A B DB W W W N DN DNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDND

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

A-A-T Day
12 2 6 2
541 49
8 40 29
1128 23
114311
1316 15

3
3
3
3
3
131619 3

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

A-A-T Day
101322 2

426.491
417.450
414.091
407.481
393.739
373.914
370.921
340.213
339.632
311.764
310.933
300.514

466.416
456.529
452.856
445.627
430.599
408.917
405.645
372.061
371.426
340.949
340.041
328.646

Velocity

M/Min
701.645

611.508
610.299
602.448
601.095
559.975
551.967
524.703
513.106
487.618
475.410
469.331
359.301
340.111
310.841
286.537
258.077
245.100

Y/Min
767.329

668.753
667.431
658.845
657.365
612.396
603.638
573.822
561.140
533.265
519.915
513.266
392.936
371.950
339.940
313.360
282.236
268.045

Velocity

M/Min
697.200

462.977
426.881
397.292
394.527
392.800
392.790

Y/Min
762.467

506.318
466.843
434.484
431.460
429.571
429.560

Velocity

M/Min
776.722

Y/Min
849.434
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2 29th  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB22C86965 615 90 15 111 2 633.619 692.934
3 98th  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB20C46935 615 90 105547 3 412982 451.643
4 100th  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB19N49841 615 90 121018 3 400.530 438.025
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